Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums

Active ATU
Single
Double
Family

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW) Single
Double
Family

Early Retiree ATU
Single
Double

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

Senior Advantage ATU
Single
Double

Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

CY2023

$1,001.52
$2,003.04
$2,834.31

$976.85
$1,953.70
$2,764.49

$1,436.46
$2,872.92

$1,402.71
$2,805.42

$320.78
$641.56

$320.78
$641.56

% of Increase

13.14%
13.14%
13.14%

13.14%
13.14%
13.14%

13.14%
13.14%

13.14%
13.14%

12.63%
12.63%

12.63%
12.63%

SR23-542
Attachment 1

CY 2024

$1,133.17
$2,266.33
$3,206.86

$1,105.25
$2,210.51
$3,127.86

$1,625.27
$3,250.55

$1,587.09
$3,174.18

$361.28
$722.56

$361.28
$722.56



