Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums	<u>s</u>	CY2023	% of Increase	CY 2024
Active ATU				
Active ATO	Single	\$1,001.52	13.14%	\$1,133.17
	Double	\$2,003.04	13.14%	\$2,266.33
	Family	\$2,834.31	13.14%	\$3,206.86
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$976.85	13.14%	\$1,105.25
	Double	\$1,953.70	13.14%	\$2,210.51
	Family	\$2,764.49	13.14%	\$3,127.86
Early Retiree ATU				
	Single	\$1,436.46	13.14%	\$1,625.27
	Double	\$2,872.92	13.14%	\$3,250.55
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
,	Single	\$1,402.71	13.14%	\$1,587.09
	Double	\$2,805.42	13.14%	\$3,174.18
Senior Advantage ATU				
J	Single	\$320.78	12.63%	\$361.28
	Double	\$641.56	12.63%	\$722.56
Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
Sellioi Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IE	Single	\$320.78	12.63%	\$361.28
	Double	\$641.56	12.63%	\$722.56